	MTC	Y OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	d who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's
	successor in interest under that certain	n trust deed dated May 7, 1997
	executed and delivered by <u>Thomas I</u> grantor, to AmeriTitle	W. Bowman & Karen E. Bowman
	trustee, in which <u>Shamrock Development</u>	t Company, an Oregon corporation
	is the beneficiary, recorded on	2N 10 , 1997, in volume No.
<b>读,</b> 潮的	Records of KlemathCounty, State of Or	trument No. 37764 of the Mortgage egon, and conveying real property in said
	county described as follows:	
	Lot 5, Block 7, Tract 1085, CEDAN thereof on file in the office of	R TRAILS, according to the official plat the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
		the county clerk of klamath county, oregon.
	5	
	•••	
	hereby grants, assigns, transfers and so	ets over to Kerry S. Fenn, dba Eli Property Co.
	personal representatives, successors and assigns 38.5% of the beneficial interest (\$9.250.00)	
	🛛 🖾 🖾 🖾 🖾 🖾 🖾 🖾 🖾 🖾 🖾 🖬 🎫 🖬 🎫 🖬 🎫 🖬	with the notes, moneys and obligations
	therein described or referred to, with interest thereon, and all rights and benefits Swhatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed.	
	The undersigned hereby convenants to and with said assignee that the under-	
可能	signed is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and has the	
	right to sell, transfer and asssign the same, and the note or other obligation	
建口時期	secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligation secured by said	
三十世國	thereon from May 16 , 19 97.	
	In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires,	
	the singular includes the plural. In Witness Whereof, the undersigned has hereunto executed this document; if	
<b>建建的</b>	the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its	
	seel affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.	
	May 12 G SHAMROCK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	
	DAY THE DEPARTMENT OF THE DAY	By: Cannuclan
	ANELA JEPENCER	Mebert J. Mullen, President
	U GY COMMISSION EDPIRES AUG 18, 2000	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klanu	
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, 19,	
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on	
	by <u>Robert I. Mullen</u> as <b>Pre</b> sidert	
	of Shancock Development Company, an	Oregon corporation
	( ~ molan & a	
	Carlo 100 Carlo No	Dtary Public of Oregon
	My commission expires 8/16/26	
	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	CURASERENDATEDERTERUNGTIGETEREN A
	Assignor: <u>Shamrock Developm</u> ent	STATE OF OREGON,
<b>FIN</b>	Company	County of Klamath SS.
<b>SEX</b>		Filed for record at request of:
	to	Amerititle
	Assignee: <u>Ferry S. Pean</u>	on this 16th day of <u>May</u> A.D., <u>1997</u>
		at 11:19 o'clock A. M. and duly recorded
		in Vol. M97 of Mortgages Page 15085
		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	AFTHE RECORDING RETURN TO:	By Kattlun Kissi
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Free, \$10.00 / Deputy.
	Amerifitle Collection Escrow #41424-A	
与打開國	and a set of the tast	
	10-	
	「V 「「「「ALIANAN ALIA-SARANANAN ALIANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANA	
<b>EDM</b>		
1007 101		